OUR PRODUCTS

ACTIVE PHARMACEUTICAL INGREDIENTS

CURRENT API PORTFOLIO

Ibuprofen

lbuprofen
Lysinate

Ibuprofen
Sodium

Dex-lbuprofen

Metformin HCL

Clopidogrel
Bisulphate
(Form II)

Pantoprazole
Sodium

Fenofibrate
(Micronised)

Gabapentin
Lamotrigine

Losartan
Potassium

Levetiracetam

Paracetamol

NSAID

NSAID

NSAID
NSAID
Anti-Diabetic
Anti-Platelet

Proton Pump
Inhibitor

Anti-Cholesterol
Anti-Convulsant

Anti-Convulsant

Anti-Hypertensive

Anti-Epileptic

Analgesic &
Antipyretic

15687-27-1

57469-76-8

31121-93-4
51146-56-6

1M5-70-4

120202-66-6

164579-32-2

49562-28-9

60142-96-3
84057-84-1

124750-99-8

102767-28-2

103-90-2

o = Available for reference | ¢ = Granted |

** Batch Size can be customized through blending as per customer requirement

API PIPELINE

Quetiapine Fumarate Anti-psychotic
Allopurinol Xanthine Oxidase
Irbesartan Anti-Hypertensive
Valsartan Anti-Hypertensive
Vildagliptin Anti-Diabetic
Sitagliptin M Phosphate Anti-Diabetic
Minoxidil Anti-Hypertensive
Mesalazine Anti-Inflammatory

Ketoconazole
Sacubitril

Edoxaban

Azole Antifungals

Neprilysin Inhibitor

Oral Anticoagulant

Unit Packs & Packaging:

Our regular packing of all API's is 25 kg & 50 Kg HDPE drums. However, in case of lbuprofen & Metformin we can also offer
Corrugated boxes, Jumbo bags, Fiber drums & HDPE laminated paper bags. In case any other packaging configuration is
required the same can be discussed.
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